
Participating centers City Country Contact person email
Neuroradiologie, Hôpital Pierre-Paul Riquet Toulouse France Professor Christophe Cognard cognard.c@chu-toulouse.fr
National Institute of Neurosciences Budapest Hungary Professor Istvan Szikora h13424szi@ella.hu
Neuroradiology, Karolinska University Hospital Stockholm Sweden Professor Tommy Andersson tommy.andersson@sll.se
Neuroradiologie, Hôpital Foch Surennes (Paris) France Professsor Georges Rodesch g.rodesch@hopital-foch.com
Neuroradiologia, Hospital Antonio Cardarelli Naples Italy Professor Mario Muto mutomar2@gmail.com
Neuroradiologie, Université de Lorraine Nancy France Professor René Anxionnat r.anxionnat@chru-nancy.fr
Neuroradiology , Toronto Western Hospital Toronto Canada Professor Timo Krings anna.kozlowski@uhn.ca
INR, The Ottawa Hospital, University of Ottawa Ottawa Canada Dr. Marlise Santos msantos@toh.ca
INR UDM/CHUM Montreal Montreal Canada Professor Alain Weill alain.weill.med@ssss.gouv.qc.ca
Neuri, Neuri, Hôpital Bicêtre Paris France Professor Laurent Spelle  laurent@spelle.fr
Ramathibodi Hospital, Mahidol University Bangkok Thailand Professor Sirinatara Pongpech sirintarapongpech2@gmail.com
Siriraj Hospital, Mahidol University Bangkok Thailand Ass. Prof. Anchalee Churojana achurojana@gmail.com
INR, UniversitätsSpital Zürich Zurich Switzerland Prof. Dr. Shakir Husain shakir.husain@usz.ch
INR Department, Tours University Tours France Dr. Richard Bibi r.bibi@chu-tours.fr
Neuroradiology and Radiology, Dupuytren University Hospital Limoges France Dr. Charbel Mounayer cmounayer@hotmail.com
Neuroradiology Department, Inselspital, University Hospital Bern Switzerland Prof. Jan Gralla Jan.Gralla@insel.ch
Neurointerventional Radiology, Montefiore Medical Center Bronx, NY U.S.A. Prof. Seon-Kyu Lee sklee@montefiore.org


